R21P02P0D00 R1.0 1/18
RM-BE1
Ultra-Low-Power Energy-Efficient
Bluetooth® 5.0 Module with Harvesting
Datasheet
The RM-BE1 is a Bluetooth® 5.0 Low-Energy module fully compliant with 2Mbit High-
Throughput (HT) and Long-Range extensions.
RM-BE1 is based on Renesas energy-efficient RE01 MCU, featuring an Arm®

 RM-BE1   Datasheet
R21P02P0D00 R1.0 3/18
2. Ordering Information
Table 1 – Ordering information.
Product Code Antenna Flash RAM Main OSC 32-MHz
RM-BE1-S1X SMD antenna 1.5 MB 256 kB XTAL Fitted
RM-BE1-U1X u.FL connector 1.5 MB 256 kB XTAL Fitted
RM-BE1-S1U SMD antenna 1.5 MB 256 kB XTAL Not fitted
RM-BE1-U1U u.FL connector 1.5 MB 256 kB XTAL Not fitted
R M – B E 1 –
m
r
v